
Castellarano 16 04 23 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 143 MUNARI M. 1:56.322
Migliore

1 1:56.322 --------- 10:41:38.760

2 2:21.343 + 25.021 10:44:00.103

3 1:57.097 + 00.775 10:45:57.200

4 2:21.678 + 25.356 10:48:18.878

5 1:56.775 + 00.453 10:50:15.653

6 5:18.611 + 3:22.289 10:55:34.264

7 2:04.872 + 08.550 10:57:39.136

 Po. 2 - # 52 FOLLI N. + 00.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.001 + 15.892 10:41:43.846

2 1:57.324 + 00.215 10:43:41.170

3 2:13.183 + 16.074 10:45:54.353

4 1:57.520 + 00.411 10:47:51.873

5 1:58.047 + 00.938 10:49:49.920

6 2:28.028 + 30.919 10:52:17.948

7 1:57.109 --------- 10:54:15.057

8 2:18.356 + 21.247 10:56:33.413

 Po. 3 - # 95 TAGLIOLI L. + 00.947
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.888 + 00.619 10:42:18.660

2 2:36.857 + 39.588 10:44:55.517

3 1:58.570 + 01.301 10:46:54.087

4 2:37.272 + 40.003 10:49:31.359

5 1:58.147 + 00.878 10:51:29.506

6 3:52.866 + 1:55.597 10:55:22.372

7 1:57.269 --------- 10:57:19.641

 Po. 4 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 01.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.903 + 01.285 10:41:22.968

2 1:59.768 + 02.150 10:43:22.736

3 2:20.537 + 22.919 10:45:43.273

4 1:57.848 + 00.230 10:47:41.121

5 1:57.957 + 00.339 10:49:39.078

6 1:59.175 + 01.557 10:51:38.253

7 2:06.612 + 08.994 10:53:44.865

8 1:57.618 --------- 10:55:42.483

9 1:59.464 + 01.846 10:57:41.947

 Po. 5 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 01.400
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.852 + 00.130 10:42:07.242

2 2:12.866 + 15.144 10:44:20.108

3 1:57.722 --------- 10:46:17.830

4 4:12.566 + 2:14.844 10:50:30.396

5 1:57.866 + 00.144 10:52:28.262

6 2:17.543 + 19.821 10:54:45.805

7 1:58.803 + 01.081 10:56:44.608

 Po. 6 - # 290 ORSI M. + 01.855
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.152 + 17.975 10:42:21.688

2 2:00.142 + 01.965 10:44:21.830

3 1:59.524 + 01.347 10:46:21.354

4 3:30.454 + 1:32.277 10:49:51.808

5 1:58.177 --------- 10:51:49.985

6 2:26.910 + 28.733 10:54:16.895

7 2:17.837 + 19.660 10:56:34.732

 Po. 7 - # 518 GALLONI G. + 02.230
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.552 --------- 10:42:09.664

2 2:16.281 + 17.729 10:44:25.945

3 1:58.850 + 00.298 10:46:24.795

4 2:34.740 + 36.188 10:48:59.535

5 1:59.319 + 00.767 10:50:58.854

6 2:36.955 + 38.403 10:53:35.809

7 2:20.834 + 22.282 10:55:56.643

8 1:59.177 + 00.625 10:57:55.820

 Po. 8 - # 146 RICCI M. + 02.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.570 + 10.979 10:42:06.026

2 1:58.591 --------- 10:44:04.617

3 2:30.208 + 31.617 10:46:34.825

4 1:59.299 + 00.708 10:48:34.124

5 2:38.933 + 40.342 10:51:13.057

6 2:17.046 + 18.455 10:53:30.103

7 2:19.537 + 20.946 10:55:49.640

8 2:14.115 + 15.524 10:58:03.755

 Po. 9 - # 20 FRANCHINI A. + 03.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.307 + 01.583 10:41:50.301

2 2:00.817 + 01.093 10:43:51.118

3 2:16.164 + 16.440 10:46:07.282

4 2:01.052 + 01.328 10:48:08.334

5 2:00.772 + 01.048 10:50:09.106

6 2:30.629 + 30.905 10:52:39.735

7 1:59.724 --------- 10:54:39.459

8 2:00.227 + 00.503 10:56:39.686

 Po. 10 - # 203 BELLOCCI C. + 03.891
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.602 + 00.389 10:40:59.026

2 4:12.935 + 2:12.722 10:45:11.961

3 2:00.449 + 00.236 10:47:12.410

4 2:00.213 --------- 10:49:12.623

5 2:15.504 + 15.291 10:51:28.127

6 2:00.408 + 00.195 10:53:28.535

7 3:31.365 + 1:31.152 10:56:59.900

 Po. 11 - # 112 FOSCHINI T. + 04.052
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.431 + 03.057 10:42:32.694

2 2:02.500 + 02.126 10:44:35.194

3 2:16.685 + 16.311 10:46:51.879

4 2:00.374 --------- 10:48:52.253

5 2:17.685 + 17.311 10:51:09.938

6 2:01.354 + 00.980 10:53:11.292

 Po. 12 - # 230 PELATI F. + 04.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.305 + 01.414 10:40:35.940

2 2:10.688 + 09.797 10:42:46.628

3 2:00.891 --------- 10:44:47.519

4 5:17.457 + 3:16.566 10:50:04.976

5 2:01.081 + 00.190 10:52:06.057

6 2:11.917 + 11.026 10:54:17.974

7 2:20.074 + 19.183 10:56:38.048

 Po. 13 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 05.939
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.368 + 01.107 10:42:17.103

2 2:24.613 + 22.352 10:44:41.716

3 2:03.994 + 01.733 10:46:45.710

4 2:25.376 + 23.115 10:49:11.086

5 2:04.372 + 02.111 10:51:15.458

6 2:18.735 + 16.474 10:53:34.193

7 2:02.261 --------- 10:55:36.454

8 2:29.441 + 27.180 10:58:05.895

 Po. 14 - # 58 INCERTI DELMONTE L.+ 06.090
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.412 --------- 10:41:56.653

2 5:37.681 + 3:35.269 10:47:34.334

3 2:02.724 + 00.312 10:49:37.058

4 2:43.972 + 41.560 10:52:21.030

5 3:49.578 + 1:47.166 10:56:10.608

6 2:05.190 + 02.778 10:58:15.798

 Po. 15 - # 236 PECORARI M. + 06.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.445 + 10.698 10:40:54.467

2 2:53.976 + 51.229 10:43:48.443

3 2:03.249 + 00.502 10:45:51.692

4 2:46.515 + 43.768 10:48:38.207

5 2:02.747 --------- 10:50:40.954

6 3:05.493 + 1:02.746 10:53:46.447

7 2:27.006 + 24.259 10:56:13.453

8 2:03.581 + 00.834 10:58:17.034

 Po. 16 - # 919 GUCCINI D. + 08.156
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.400 + 05.922 10:40:40.264

2 2:04.478 --------- 10:42:44.742

3 3:00.773 + 56.295 10:45:45.515

4 2:06.096 + 01.618 10:47:51.611

5 2:18.961 + 14.483 10:50:10.572

6 2:34.614 + 30.136 10:52:45.186

7 2:06.253 + 01.775 10:54:51.439

8 2:54.485 + 50.007 10:57:45.924

 Po. 17 - # 114 ORSI N. + 10.605
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.238 + 01.311 10:42:50.618

2 2:26.525 + 19.598 10:45:17.143

3 2:06.927 --------- 10:47:24.070

4 4:08.547 + 2:01.620 10:51:32.617

5 2:20.063 + 13.136 10:53:52.680

6 2:07.523 + 00.596 10:56:00.203

7 2:34.206 + 27.279 10:58:34.409

Fastest lap: 1:56.322 
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Castellarano 16 04 23 125 Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 18 - # 712 ALFANO M. + 11.053
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.851 + 38.476 10:41:27.899

2 2:07.994 + 00.619 10:43:35.893

3 5:44.814 + 3:37.439 10:49:20.707

4 2:07.913 + 00.538 10:51:28.620

5 3:28.828 + 1:21.453 10:54:57.448

6 2:07.375 --------- 10:57:04.823

 Po. 19 - # 64 GRADILONE V. + 11.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.434 --------- 10:42:29.416

2 3:08.989 + 1:01.555 10:45:38.405

3 2:07.483 + 00.049 10:47:45.888

4 2:36.606 + 29.172 10:50:22.494

5 2:08.706 + 01.272 10:52:31.200

6 2:30.988 + 23.554 10:55:02.188

7 2:47.482 + 40.048 10:57:49.670

 Po. 20 - # 291 ZOTTI A. + 13.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.817 + 04.906 10:40:48.105

2 2:12.334 + 02.423 10:43:00.439

3 2:27.009 + 17.098 10:45:27.448

4 2:10.912 + 01.001 10:47:38.360

5 2:36.629 + 26.718 10:50:14.989

6 2:11.645 + 01.734 10:52:26.634

7 3:50.058 + 1:40.147 10:56:16.692

8 2:09.911 --------- 10:58:26.603

 Po. 21 - # 174 DAMIANI M. + 14.404
Diff. Primo

1 6:25.223 + 4:14.497 10:46:09.830

2 2:14.717 + 03.991 10:48:24.547

3 4:55.046 + 2:44.320 10:53:19.593

4 2:10.726 --------- 10:55:30.319

5 2:10.802 + 00.076 10:57:41.121

 Po. 22 - # 298 MEGLIOLI J. + 15.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.380 + 02.878 10:42:49.956

2 2:12.226 + 00.724 10:45:02.182

3 5:45.408 + 3:33.906 10:50:47.590

4 2:12.925 + 01.423 10:53:00.515

5 2:11.502 --------- 10:55:12.017

6 2:11.949 + 00.447 10:57:23.966

 Po. 23 - # 933 MUSSI A. + 16.762
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.084 --------- 10:40:45.549

2 2:13.660 + 00.576 10:42:59.209

3 2:35.584 + 22.500 10:45:34.793

4 2:14.245 + 01.161 10:47:49.038

5 2:46.038 + 32.954 10:50:35.076

6 2:13.512 + 00.428 10:52:48.588

7 2:38.128 + 25.044 10:55:26.716

8 2:13.704 + 00.620 10:57:40.420

 Po. 24 - # 3 PARROTTA G. + 24.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.500 + 02.701 10:41:16.662

2 3:43.210 + 1:22.411 10:44:59.872

3 2:22.840 + 02.041 10:47:22.712

4 3:20.433 + 59.634 10:50:43.145

5 2:21.200 + 00.401 10:53:04.345

6 2:20.799 --------- 10:55:25.144

7 2:21.892 + 01.093 10:57:47.036

Fastest lap: 1:56.322 
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